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Sail
R-31
S-31
SWE-29
C-3
C-6
H-30
Cc-7
NED-31
RUS-51
G-1
SWE-16
C-45
P-6
R-5
Cc-8
SWE-32
G-57
G-5

NED-19

G-69
R-3

P-10

NED-28

R-9

G-71

NED-12

NED-20

NED-14

NED-16

NED-24

NED-11

European Championships Monotype XV

Nation Skipper

RUS
SWE
SWE
EST
EST
NED
EST
NED
RUS
GER
SWE
EST
POL
RUS
EST
SWE
GER
GER

NED

GER
RUS

POL

NED

RUS

GER

NED

NED

NED

NED

NED

NED

February 24-25, 2010

Class=Monotype-XV

Overall Results

Crew

Bikler,Vadim/Gasprom Vostronosov,Alex/Gazprom 11

Bolsch,George
Rost,Bernhard
Jurjo,Vello
Heinmets, Veljo
Spaas,Ernest
Sahtel, Toivo
van Wijk,Bouw
Kantor,Vladimir
Meusel,UIf
Akerblad,Mats
Saarlaid,Meelis
Kulewicz,Jerzy
Bolshakov, Igor
Trei,Kaarel
Bergman, Ingmar
Pagel,Eckhardt
Oswald,Michael

van Heemskerck
Duker,Jorrit

Schlabes,Michael

Gudkov,lvan

Nowakowski,Jerzy

van Berkel,Ton

Malyshev,Gennady

Ossentjuk,Johan

Bartels,Ben

Vermeulen,Oscar

Bakker,Nico

van Maanen,Jan

Wesselman, Erik

den Haan,Pieter

http://www.monotype-xv.org

Kosk,Ergo
Bakker,Hans
Laul,Andres
Pildre,Roland
Schutte,Daan
Plvi,Paavo

van der Zon,Dimitri
Shishkov,Sergey
Broekel,Jan
Friis,Peder
Kruusmaéagi,Urmas
Sliwinski,Robert
Kapustin,Kirill
Kolk,Ott
Thorstesson,Johan
Konopka,Valdemar

Siegert,Jochen
Bulk,Fred

Havemann,Robert

Gudkov, Nikita

Nowakowski,Jan

du Prie,Marc

Wetzinga,Gen

Bakker,Hans

Clorolet,Richardt

Hogen Boom,Ruud

Hamers,Jelle

Loos,Cen

den Haan,Adrian

Total 1st
3*
11 1
16 9*
31 8*
35 2
40 4
46 7
51 32*DNF
58 6
65 12
71 14
71 11
72 32*DNC
78 5
80 19
84 17
87 13
92 10
94 15
118 18
123 20
150 16
166 32*DNC
181 21
183 32*DNF
192 32*DNC
192 32*DNC
192 32*DNC
192 32*DNC
192 32*DNC
192 32*DNC

RaceOfficer: Hans Versteeg/Mikhail Sheliakin

2nd
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32*DNF
11
15
32*DNF
17
10
14
13

12

19
20

16

32 DNF

32*DNF

32 DNF

32 DNC

32 DNC

32 DNC

32 DNC

32 DNC

32 DNC

3rd
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(<)

11
13

20*
12
15
17

18

21
22

32*DNC

19

32 DNC

32 DNF

32 DNC

32 DNC

32 DNC

32 DNC

32 DNC

32 DNC

4th

4*
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32 DNF
13
11
32 DNF
10
14
15
32*DNF

32*DNF

32*DNF
32*DNF

32 DNF

32 DNF

32 DNC

32 DNF

32 DNC

32 DNC

32 DNC

32 DNC

32 DNC

32 DNC

5th

11*

DNF

32
DNF

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

6th 7th
2 3
1 1
3 2
4 6
6 5
9 9
11 12*
5 7
10 15
13 17*
8 4
14 11
15 8
7 14
12 10
16 19*
21* 13
17 16
18 18
20 20
22 21
19 Zie
32 32
DNC DNC
2 I
32 32
DNC DNC
32 32
DNC DNC
32 32
DNC DNC
32 32
DNC DNC
32 32
DNC DNC
32 32
DNC DNC
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